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                      ATTENDANCE FOR LOCAL GOVERNING BODY MEETINGS  
LADYWOOD SCHOOL


	Name
	Position of Responsibility
	Attendance 2024-25
	Attendance 2025-26
	Attendance 2026-27
	Attendance 2027-28

	
	
	Attended
	Out of a possible
	Attended
	Out of a possible
	Attended
	Out of a possible
	Attended
	Out of a possible

	Melanie Heywood
	Chair of Governors

	1
	2
	0
	1
	
	
	
	

	Samantha Joyce
	Vice Chair of Governors (Parent Governor)
	2
	2
	1
	1
	
	
	
	

	Justine Leader
	Co-opted Governor

	2
	2
	0
	1
	
	
	
	

	Helen Sunter
	Co-opted Governor

	1
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	
	

	Denise Barnes
	Co-opted Governor

	
	
	1
	1
	
	
	
	

	Christopher Westwood
	Staff Governor
	2
	2
	1
	1
	
	
	
	

	Leanne Du Preez
	Acting Deputy Head
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	Lynsey Brierley
	Acting Head Teacher
	2
	2
	1
	1
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